
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of RACER PRACTICE - 11:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

RP-29 - RENNIE SCAYSBROOK -
11:07:05.266 1 1:32.864 91.876 45 95 19

11:08:40.524 2 1:35.258 89.567 36 96 19

11:10:17.101 3 1:36.577 88.344 56 101 19

11:11:53.212 4 1:36.111 88.772 33 99 19

11:13:27.446 5 1:34.234 90.541 48 99 19

11:15:00.123 6 1:32.677 92.062 50 99 19

11:16:33.099 7 1:32.976 91.766 58 100 19

11:18:08.401 8 1:35.302 89.526 52 98 19

RP-33 - LOUUS JUTRAS -
11:06:22.009 1 1:34.862 89.941 51 88 19

11:07:56.061 2 1:34.052 90.716 42 83 19

11:09:30.200 3 1:34.139 90.632 30 75 19

11:11:03.330 4 1:33.130 91.614 48 84 19

11:12:36.234 5 1:32.904 91.837 42 80 19

RP-27 - NATHAN SHIPMAN -
11:08:03.768 1 1:33.196 91.549 78 113 19

11:09:36.977 2 1:33.209 91.536 75 114 19

11:11:21.367 3 1:44.390 81.732 78 115 19

11:12:56.025 4 1:34.658 90.135 74 111 19

11:14:30.227 5 1:34.202 90.571 70 113 19

11:16:04.408 6 1:34.181 90.592 71 113 19

RP-01 - DANIEL MOLE -
11:06:18.356 1 1:35.721 89.134 64 109 19

11:07:53.014 2 1:34.658 90.135 72 109 19

11:09:28.449 3 1:35.435 89.401 66 107 19

11:11:02.173 4 1:33.724 91.033 71 110 19

11:12:35.696 5 1:33.523 91.229 68 110 19

11:14:09.345 6 1:33.649 91.106 73 110 19

RP-17 - ED BESON -
11:06:46.883 1 1:37.126 87.845 41 74 19

11:08:21.471 2 1:34.588 90.202 34 67 19

11:09:56.463 3 1:34.992 89.818 44 68 19

11:11:31.614 4 1:35.151 89.668 39 64 19

11:13:06.036 5 1:34.422 90.360 15 58 19

11:14:40.067 6 1:34.031 90.736 11 54 19

RP-42 - AARON ASCHER -
11:06:19.745 1 1:36.355 88.548 68 111 19

11:07:54.060 2 1:34.315 90.463 69 111 19

11:09:30.224 3 1:36.164 88.723 50 108 19

RP-34 - CONNOR FUNK -
11:06:21.212 1 1:35.461 89.377 57 82 19

11:07:56.478 2 1:35.266 89.560 50 85 19

11:09:32.355 3 1:35.877 88.989 54 84 19

11:11:08.456 4 1:36.101 88.782 57 86 19

11:12:45.268 5 1:36.812 88.130 56 80 19

11:14:19.926 6 1:34.658 90.135 50 81 19

11:15:54.485 7 1:34.559 90.229 49 80 19

RP-26 - ZACH HARRINGTON -
11:07:04.037 1 1:36.275 88.621 46 114 19

11:08:40.457 2 1:36.420 88.488 78 116 19

11:10:19.683 3 1:39.226 85.986 76 112 19

11:11:56.248 4 1:36.565 88.355 83 117 19

11:13:32.415 5 1:36.167 88.721 82 115 19

11:15:07.946 6 1:35.531 89.311 65 115 19

11:16:42.705 7 1:34.759 90.039 74 110 19

11:18:19.151 8 1:36.446 88.464 79 111 19

RP-03 - THOMAS ASSEO -
11:06:23.546 1 1:36.648 88.279 44 104 19

11:08:00.426 2 1:36.880 88.068 45 104 19

11:09:35.507 3 1:35.081 89.734 51 104 19

11:11:11.575 4 1:36.068 88.812 46 101 19

RP-35 - GREG ARNOLD -



11:13:44.684 1 1:39.760 85.525 75 118 19

11:15:22.080 2 1:37.396 87.601 76 118 19

11:16:59.555 3 1:37.475 87.530 75 117 19

11:18:34.907 4 1:35.352 89.479 76 119 19

RP-24 - CHAD TIESZEN -
11:06:20.279 1 1:36.043 88.835 78 117 19

11:07:55.633 2 1:35.354 89.477 77 117 19

11:09:31.563 3 1:35.930 88.940 73 115 19

11:11:07.639 4 1:36.076 88.805 75 117 19

RP-21 - WES FARNSWORTH -
11:06:30.718 1 1:37.841 87.203 75 120 19

11:08:06.145 2 1:35.427 89.409 77 125 19

11:09:42.545 3 1:36.400 88.506 80 125 19

RP-18 - DAVID HENDERSON -
11:06:40.830 1 1:36.668 88.261 20 78 19

11:08:17.979 2 1:37.149 87.824 25 79 19

11:09:55.605 3 1:37.626 87.395 20 81 19

11:11:32.806 4 1:37.201 87.777 47 76 19

11:13:09.168 5 1:36.362 88.541 43 81 19

11:14:45.771 6 1:36.603 88.320 52 80 19

11:16:22.150 7 1:36.379 88.526 41 77 19

11:17:58.809 8 1:36.659 88.269 32 71 19

6760237 - JERRY FLORES -
11:06:57.330 1 1:42.288 83.412 88 117 19

11:08:37.179 2 1:39.849 85.449 93 115 19

11:10:15.040 3 1:37.861 87.185 88 116 19

11:11:53.032 4 1:37.992 87.068 81 118 19

11:13:30.947 5 1:37.915 87.137 95 117 19

11:15:07.467 6 1:36.520 88.396 90 114 19

RP-22 - JOHN DUBOIS II -
11:06:57.598 1 1:42.305 83.398 79 116 19

11:08:38.699 2 1:41.101 84.391 81 116 19

11:10:15.326 3 1:36.627 88.298 77 115 19

11:11:53.305 4 1:37.979 87.080 81 116 19

11:13:31.199 5 1:37.894 87.155 80 114 19

11:15:07.948 6 1:36.749 88.187 68 116 19

RP-20 - DAVID PRICE -
11:06:47.544 1 1:40.266 85.094 81 126 19

11:08:25.736 2 1:38.192 86.891 80 126 19

11:10:03.727 3 1:37.991 87.069 82 125 19

11:11:42.162 4 1:38.435 86.676 82 122 19

11:13:19.245 5 1:37.083 87.884 79 123 19

11:14:55.909 6 1:36.664 88.265 83 125 19

11:16:32.769 7 1:36.860 88.086 82 124 19

11:18:09.881 8 1:37.112 87.857 79 122 19

RP-37 - IVAN ARIAS -
11:09:31.736 1 1:40.320 85.048 74 116 19

11:11:10.938 2 1:39.202 86.006 82 116 19

11:12:47.623 3 1:36.685 88.245 79 118 19

RP-11 - STEVE LUCKERT -
11:06:23.238 1 1:38.507 86.613 50 98 19

11:08:00.957 2 1:37.719 87.312 57 99 19

11:09:37.769 3 1:36.812 88.130 53 100 19

11:11:15.419 4 1:37.650 87.373 56 98 19

11:12:52.369 5 1:36.950 88.004 55 97 19

11:15:23.902 6 2:31.533 56.305 57 100 19

11:17:02.453 7 1:38.551 86.574 54 98 19

11:18:40.431 8 1:37.978 87.081 53 96 19

RP-28 - MITSU UEDA -
11:06:40.497 1 1:36.945 88.009 87 113 19

11:08:17.919 2 1:37.422 87.578 83 117 19

11:09:55.658 3 1:37.739 87.294 82 112 19

11:11:33.266 4 1:37.608 87.411 61 109 19

11:13:10.660 5 1:37.394 87.603 63 108 19

RP-08 - CONNER BROWN -
11:07:29.810 1 1:39.394 85.840 57 111 19

11:09:10.457 2 1:40.647 84.772 55 109 19

11:10:49.350 3 1:38.893 86.275 61 110 19

11:12:27.215 4 1:37.865 87.181 58 110 19



11:14:06.508 5 1:39.293 85.928 59 110 19

11:15:43.956 6 1:37.448 87.554 56 109 19

11:17:24.913 7 1:40.957 84.511 56 110 19

11:19:02.223 8 1:37.310 87.679 51 108 19

RP-16 - CHRISTOPHER BAKER -
11:06:57.698 1 1:40.478 84.914 56 106 19

11:08:38.993 2 1:41.295 84.229 54 109 19

11:10:16.725 3 1:37.732 87.300 63 107 19

11:11:54.193 4 1:37.468 87.536 60 108 19

11:13:31.625 5 1:37.432 87.569 65 110 19

RP-23 - BEN AHERN -
11:06:58.700 1 1:38.219 86.867 55 101 19

11:08:39.868 2 1:41.168 84.335 51 99 19

11:10:19.447 3 1:39.579 85.681 54 100 19

11:11:59.371 4 1:39.924 85.385 58 102 19

RP-05 - DONALD MARTINS -
11:06:32.866 1 1:40.369 85.006 85 118 19

11:08:12.233 2 1:39.367 85.864 82 117 19

11:09:51.306 3 1:39.073 86.118 78 117 19

RP-09 - DEXTER STUART -
11:07:24.418 1 1:42.605 83.154 90 113 19

11:09:05.285 2 1:40.867 84.587 80 112 19

11:10:45.355 3 1:40.070 85.260 86 114 19

11:12:24.559 4 1:39.204 86.005 84 114 19

11:14:04.502 5 1:39.943 85.369 84 115 19

11:16:12.495 6 2:07.993 66.660 86 111 19

11:17:54.923 7 1:42.428 83.298 83 111 19

RP-02 - ADAM ROCK -
11:06:56.856 1 1:44.997 81.259 80 120 19

11:08:39.165 2 1:42.309 83.394 79 119 19

11:10:20.813 3 1:41.648 83.937 78 117 19

11:12:01.453 4 1:40.640 84.777 74 119 19

11:13:41.877 5 1:40.424 84.960 76 119 19

11:15:21.937 6 1:40.060 85.269 73 118 19

11:17:02.354 7 1:40.417 84.966 74 118 19

11:18:43.421 8 1:41.067 84.419 74 119 19

116 - CHRISTOPHE ASSEMAT -
11:07:25.270 1 1:43.592 82.362 24 83 19

11:09:09.880 2 1:44.610 81.560 24 83 19

11:10:50.326 3 1:40.446 84.941 22 81 19

RP-15 - JACOB KENNEDY -
11:07:03.981 1 1:44.673 81.511 38 111 19

11:08:48.258 2 1:44.277 81.821 45 106 19

11:10:32.041 3 1:43.783 82.210 47 111 19

11:12:15.433 4 1:43.392 82.521 47 105 19

11:13:57.616 5 1:42.183 83.497 59 108 19

11:15:40.947 6 1:43.331 82.570 50 108 19

11:17:23.683 7 1:42.736 83.048 45 107 19

RP-25 - YECHIAV AZULAY -
11:07:24.675 1 1:47.783 79.159 85 114 19

11:09:12.402 2 1:47.727 79.200 84 111 19

11:10:58.750 3 1:46.348 80.227 83 116 19

11:12:45.838 4 1:47.088 79.673 89 115 19

RP-32 - WHITNEY BLAKESLEE -
11:07:06.525 1 1:50.071 77.514 84 135 19

11:08:55.851 2 1:49.326 78.042 88 130 19

RP-31 - EDWARD HEARN -
11:07:38.685 1 1:49.959 77.593 48 72 19

11:09:29.933 2 1:51.248 76.694 24 69 19

11:11:20.849 3 1:50.916 76.923 35 69 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 6/1/2019 01:08 PM


